The New Milling System
Type
75
Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
2
THe Tool
> New step milling programme ensure a smooth running of the machines, with highest productivity and precision.
CHaraCTerisTiCs

 esF-25-32-M12-75-3 25 32 M12 21,0 SW18 2,0 3
 esF-32-32-M16-75-3 32 32 M16 29,0 SW24 2,0 3
 esF-40-32-M16-75-4 40 32 M16 29,0 SW24 2,0 4
 order-nr. D M d l
 Fs20W-M10-25 20 M10 18 25
 Fs20W-M10-45 20 M10 18 45
 Fs25W-M12-30 25 M12 21 30
 Fs25W-M12-50 25 M12 21 50
 Fs32W-M16-30 32 M16 29 30
 Fs32W-M16-50 32 M16 29 50
screw-in Holders
(For further holders: see our tool holder catalogue)
8
Multi-Tooth Milling Cutters
order-nr. D sl H d B s Zeff. ZZ Ms
VZF-40-35-75-3 KD16 40 35 54  16 36 2,0 3 12 Ms-8x25-912
VZF-50-35-75-4 KD22 50   35 60 22 46 2,0 4 16 Ms-10x30-912
VZF-63-44-75-5 KD27 63 44 69 27 55 2,0 5 25 Ks60
order-nr. D sl n l d s Zeff. ZZ
VZF-20-18-20-75-2 20 20 50  100 20 2,0 2 4
VZF-25-27-25-75-2 25   27 54 110 25 2,0 2 6
VZF-28-27-25-75-2 28 27 54 110 25 2,0 2 6
VZF-32-44-25-75-3 32   44 54 110 25 2,0 3 12
VZF-32-44-32-75-3 32 44 60 120 32 2,0 3 12
HT30
HT50
KT28
Fp 75